Intelligent
Video
Appliances
Automated
Cybersecurity
Software
Health
Monitoring

PoE Output: up to 450W
Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics 630 with Quick Sync Video
Optional NVIDIA Quadro T1000 GPU
Service
Connectors
1 x RJ45 2.5 GbE (i225V)
1 x RJ45 1GbE, AMT supported (i219LM)
2 x 3.1 USB
2 x HDMI 1.4, 4096x2160 @30Hz
1 x RJ45 2.5 GbE (internal)
Switch
Connectors
32 x RJ45 1GbE PoE
3 x SFP+ 10GbE
Part Number Total PoE Output Storage (TB) RAID Controller Server Uplink
SS32X-2U4-I5-24T6G 450 W 24 TB (4 x 6TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-32T8G 450 W 32 TB (4 x 8TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-40T10G 450 W 40 TB (4 x 10TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-48T12G 450 W 48 TB (4 x 12TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-64T16G 450 W 64 TB (4 x 16TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-72T18G 450 W 72 TB (4 x 18TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-80T20G 450 W 80 TB (4 x 20TB) Intel RST 1 x 2..5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-2U4-I5-88T22G 450 W 88 TB (4 x 22TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
Part Number Total PoE Output Storage (TB) RAID Controller Server Uplink
SS32X-2U4-I5-24TRC 450 W 24 TB (4 x 6TB) Hardware 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
Model Options:
G = Graphics;
R = Hardware RAID;
For W-1270E  processor – replace I5